DELTA
DOWN

S

RACETRACK ¢ CASINO ¢ HOTEL

Tuesday

June 2018

Delta Downs Simulcast Calendar

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Belmont Stakes June
9th

1

11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
1:05 PM
1T:15PM
2:00 PM
2:05PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:15PM
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:35 PM
8:35PM
9:00 PM

Churchill Downs
Woodbine
Laurel Park
Belterra Park
Indiana Grand
Gulfstream Park
Ruidoso Downs
Belmont Park
Santa Anita
Golden Gate
Arlington

Penn National
Evangeline
Charles Town
Prairie Meadows
Remington Park
Delta Downs
Meadowlands (H)
Canterbury Park
Woodbine (H)
Lone Star Park
Emerald Downs
Los Alamitos

2

11:45 AM Gulfstream Park

11:50 AM Monmouth Park

11:55 AM Parx

12:00 PM Woodbine

12:10 PM Laurel Park

12:15 PM Delaware Park

12:30 PM Belmont Park
1:20 PM Arlington
2:00 PM Ruidoso Downs
2:30 PM Santa Anita
2:35PM Lone Star Park
2:45PM Golden Gate
2:45 PM Penn National
3:15PM Louisiana Downs
4:00 PM Emerald Downs
5:00 PM Churchill Downs
5:00 PM Remington Park
5:00 PM Northfield Park (H)
5:05 PM Indiana Grand
5:50 PM Evangeline
6:00 PM Charles Town
6:00 PM Pocono Downs (H)
6:15 PM Delta Downs
6:15 PM Meadowlands (H)
6:30 PM Woodbine (H)
8:00 PM Los Alamitos

11:45 AM
11:45 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:55 PM
1:00 PM
1:20 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:35PM
2:45PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:40 PM

3

Churchill Downs
Gulfstream Park
Monmouth Park
Woodbine
Laurel Park
Belterra Park
Belmont Park
Canterbury Park
Prairie Meadows
Arlington
Ruidoso Downs
Santa Anita
Lone Star Park
Golden Gate
Emerald Downs
Mountaineer
Pocono Downs (H)
Los Alamitos

11:55 AM Parx

12:10 PM Finger Lakes

12:15 PM Delaware Park
12:40 PM Thistledown
3:15PM Louisiana Downs
4:25 PM Presque Isle Downs
5:00 PM Northfield Park (H)
6:00 PM Mountaineer
6:00 PM Pocono Downs (H)
6:30 PM Woodbine (H)

11:55 AM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
1:.05PM
3:15PM
4:25PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

Parx

Finger Lakes
Thistledown
Indiana Grand
Louisiana Downs
Presque Isle Downs
Northfield Park (H)
Mountaineer
Pocono Downs (H)
Woodbine (H)

12:10 PM Finger Lakes
12:15 PM Delaware Park
12:15 PM Gulfstream Park
12:40 PM Thistledown
1:05 PM Indiana Grand
3:15PM Louisiana Downs
4:25 PM Presque Isle Downs
5:00 PM Northfield Park (H)
5:45 PM Woodbine
5:50 PM Evangeline
6:00 PM Mountaineer
6:15 PM Delta Downs

12:10 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:20 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:45PM
4:00 PM
4:25 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM

Finger Lakes
Delaware Park
Gulfstream Park
Belterra Park
Belmont Park
Santa Anita
Golden Gate
Churchill Downs
Presque Isle Downs
Fair Meadows
Penn National
Evangeline
Charles Town
6:05 PM Prairie Meadows
6:15 PM Delta Downs
6:30 PM Woodbine (H)
6:35 PM Canterbury Park

8

Firecracker Dby Trials
11:45 AM Churchill Downs
11:50 AM Belmont Park
12:00 PM Woodbine
12:10 PM Laurel Park
12:20 PM Belterra Park

1:05 PM Indiana Grand
1:15 PM Gulfstream Park
2:00 PM Ruidoso Downs
2:30 PM Santa Anita
2:45PM Golden Gate
3:15PM Arlington

5:00 PM Fair Meadows
5:00 PM Penn National
5:50 PM Evangeline

5:50 PM Yonkers (H)

6:00 PM Charles Town
6:00 PM Prairie Meadows
6:15 PM Delta Downs
6:15 PM Meadowlands (H)
6:30 PM Canterbury Park
6:30 PM Woodbine (H)
6:35 PM Lone Star Park
8:30 PM Emerald Downs
9:00 PM Los Alamitos

9

Firecracker Fut Trials
10:35 AM Belmont Park
11:35 AM Gulfstream Park
11:35 AM Laurel Park
11:45 AM Churchill Downs
11:50 AM Monmouth Park
11:55 AM Parx
12:00 PM Woodbine
12:15 PM Delaware Park

1:20 PM Arlington

1:35 PM Lone Star Park
2:00 PM Ruidoso Downs
2:00 PM Santa Anita
2:15PM Golden Gate
3:15PM Louisiana Downs
4:00 PM Emerald Downs
4:00 PM Penn National
5:00 PM Fair Meadows
5:00 PM Northfield Park (H)
5:05 PM Indiana Grand
5:50 PM Evangeline

6:00 PM Charles Town

6:15 PM Delta Downs

6:15 PM Meadowlands (H)
6:30 PM Pocono Downs (H)
6:30 PM Woodbine (H)
9:00 PM Los Alamitos
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Thursday

Friday

Saturday

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
11:45 AM Churchill Downs 11:55 AM Parx 11:55 AM Parx 12:10 PM Finger Lakes 12:10 PM Finger Lakes 11:45 AM Churchill Downs  |11:45 AM Gulfstream Park
11:50 AM Monmouth Park 12:10 PM Finger Lakes 12:10 PM Finger Lakes 12:15 PM Delaware Park 12:15 PM Delaware Park 12:00 PM Woodbine 11:50 AM Monmouth Park
12:00 PM Woodbine 12:15 PM Delaware Park 12:40 PM Thistledown 12:30 PM Belmont Park 12:15 PM Gulfstream Park 12:10 PM Laurel Park 11:55 AM Parx
12:10 PM Laurel Park 12:40 PM Thistledown 1:05 PM Indiana Grand 12:40 PM Thistledown 12:20 PM Belterra Park 12:20 PM Belterra Park 12:00 PM Woodbine
12:15PM Gulfstream Park 3:15PM Louisiana Downs 3:15PM Louisiana Downs 1:05 PM Indiana Grand 12:30 PM Belmont Park 1:05 PM Indiana Grand 12:10 PM Laurel Park
12:20 PM Belterra Park 4:25 PM Presque Isle Downs | 4:25 PM Presque Isle Downs | 3:15PM Louisiana Downs 2:30 PM Santa Anita 1:15PM Gulfstream Park 12:15 PM Delaware Park
12:30 PM Belmont Park 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H) | 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H) | 4:25 PM Presque Isle Downs | 4:00 PM Churchill Downs 2:00 PM Ruidoso Downs 12:20 PM Belterra Park
12:55 PM Canterbury Park 5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H) | 4:25PM Presque Isle Downs | 2:05 PM Belmont Park 12:30 PM Belmont Park
1:00 PM Prairie Meadows 6:00 PM Mountaineer 6:00 PM Mountaineer 5:45 PM Woodbine 5:00 PM Fair Meadows 2:30 PM Santa Anita 12:50 PM Canterbury Park
1:20 PM Arlington 6:00 PM Pocono Downs (H) | 6:00 PM Pocono Downs (H) | 5:50 PM Evangeline 5:00 PM Penn National 3:15PM Arlington 1:00 PM Prairie Meadows
2:00 PM Ruidoso Downs 6:30 PM Woodbine (H) 6:30 PM Woodbine (H) 6:00 PM Mountaineer 5:50 PM Evangeline 5:00 PM Fair Meadows 1:20 PM Arlington
2:30 PM Santa Anita 6:00 PM Prairie Meadows 5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 5:00 PM Penn National 2:00 PM Ruidoso Downs
2:35PM Lone Star Park 6:15 PM Delta Downs 6:00 PM Charles Town 5:50 PM Evangeline 2:30 PM Santa Anita
2:45 PM Golden Gate 6:05 PM Prairie Meadows 5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 2:35 PM Lone Star Park
4:00 PM Emerald Downs 6:15 PM Delta Downs 6:00 PM Charles Town 3:15PM Louisiana Downs
5:00 PM Fair Meadows 6:30 PM Woodbine (H) 6:00 PM Prairie Meadows 4:30 PM Delta Downs
6:00 PM Mountaineer 6:35 PM Canterbury Park 6:15 PM Delta Downs 5:00 PM Churchill Downs
6:00 PM Pocono Downs (H) 6:15 PM Meadowlands (H) 5:00 PM Fair Meadows
8:20 PM Los Alamitos 6:30 PM Canterbury Park 5:00 PM Penn National
6:30 PM Woodbine (H) 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H)
6:35 PM Lone Star Park 5:05 PM Indiana Grand
8:35 PM Emerald Downs 5:50 PM Evangeline
9:00 PM Los Alamitos 6:00 PM Charles Town
6:00 PM Pocono Downs (H)
6:15 PM Meadowlands (H)
6:30 PM Woodbine (H)
7:10 PM Emerald Downs
8:24 PM Los Alamitos
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
11:45 AM Churchill Downs  |11:55 AM Parx 11:55 AM Parx 12:10 PM Finger Lakes 12:10 PM Finger Lakes Spotted Horse Stakes EVD EVD Mile Stakes
11:45 AM Gulfstream Park 12:10 PM Finger Lakes 12:10 PM Finger Lakes 12:15 PM Delaware Park 12:15 PM Delaware Park 11:45 AM Churchill Downs  |11:45 AM Churchill Downs
11:50 AM Monmouth Park 12:15 PM Delaware Park 12:40 PM Thistledown 12:30 PM Belmont Park 12:15 PM Gulfstream Park 12:00 PM Woodbine 11:45 AM Gulfstream Park
11:55 AM Parx 12:40 PM Thistledown 1:05 PM Indiana Grand 12:40 PM Thistledown 12:20 PM Belterra Park 12:10 PM Laurel Park 11:50 AM Monmouth Park
12:00 PM Woodbine 3:15PM Louisiana Downs 3:15PM Louisiana Downs 1:05 PM Indiana Grand 12:30 PM Belmont Park 12:20 PM Belterra Park 11:55 AM Parx
12:10 PM Laurel Park 4:25 PM Presque Isle Downs | 4:25 PM Presque Isle Downs | 3:15PM Louisiana Downs 2:30 PM Santa Anita 1:05 PM Indiana Grand 12:00 PM Woodbine
12:20 PM Belterra Park 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H) | 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H) | 4:25PM Presque Isle Downs | 4:00 PM Churchill Downs 1:15 PM Gulfstream Park 12:10 PM Laurel Park
12:30 PM Belmont Park 5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 5:00 PM Fair Meadows 4:25 PM Presque Isle Downs | 2:00 PM Ruidoso Downs 12:10 PM Thistledown
12:45 PM Canterbury Park 6:00 PM Mountaineer 6:00 PM Mountaineer 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H) | 5:00 PM Fair Meadows 2:05 PM Belmont Park 12:15 PM Delaware Park
1:00 PM Prairie Meadows 6:00 PM Pocono Downs (H) | 6:00 PM Pocono Downs (H) | 5:45 PM Woodbine 5:00 PM Penn National 2:30 PM Santa Anita 12:30 PM Belmont Park
1:20 PM Arlington 6:30 PM Woodbine (H) 6:30 PM Woodbine (H) 5:50 PM Evangeline 5:50 PM Evangeline 3:15PM Arlington 1:00 PM Prairie Meadows
2:00 PM Ruidoso Downs 6:00 PM Mountaineer 5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 5:00 PM Fair Meadows 1:20 PM Arlington
2:30 PM Santa Anita 6:15 PM Delta Downs 6:00 PM Charles Town 5:00 PM Penn National 2:00 PM Ruidoso Downs
2:35PM Lone Star Park 6:05 PM Prairie Meadows 5:50 PM Evangeline 2:00 PM Santa Anita
4:00 PM Emerald Downs 6:15 PM Delta Downs 5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 2:35 PM Lone Star Park
4:25 PM Presque Isle Downs 6:30 PM Woodbine (H) 6:00 PM Charles Town 3:15PM Louisiana Downs
5:00 PM Fair Meadows 6:35 PM Lone Star Park 6:00 PM Prairie Meadows 5:00 PM Fair Meadows
6:00 PM Mountaineer 6:40 PM Canterbury Park 6:15 PM Delta Downs 5:00 PM Penn National
6:00 PM Pocono Downs (H) 6:15 PM Meadowlands (H) 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H)
7:54 PM Los Alamitos 6:30 PM Woodbine (H) 5:05 PM Indiana Grand

6:35 PM
6:40 PM
8:35PM
9:00 PM

Lone Star Park
Canterbury Park
Emerald Downs
Los Alamitos

5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM

Evangeline
Charles Town
Pocono Downs (H)
Canterbury Park
6:15 PM Delta Downs

6:15 PM Meadowlands (H)
6:30 PM Woodbine (H)
7:10 PM Emerald Downs
8:30 PM Los Alamitos
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Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

11:45 AM
11:45 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:20PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:35PM
4:00 PM
4:25PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:20 PM

24

Churchill Downs
Gulfstream Park
Monmouth Park
Woodbine

Laurel Park
Belterra Park
Belmont Park
Canterbury Park
Prairie Meadows
Arlington

Ruidoso Downs
Santa Anita

Lone Star Park
Emerald Downs
Presque Isle Downs
Fair Meadows
Mountaineer
Pocono Downs (H)
Los Alamitos

25

11:55 AM Parx

12:10 PM Finger Lakes

12:15 PM Delaware Park

12:40 PM Thistledown
3:15PM Louisiana Downs
4:25 PM Presque Isle Downs
5:00 PM Northfield Park (H)
5:50 PM Yonkers (H)
6:00 PM Mountaineer
6:00 PM Pocono Downs (H)
6:30 PM Woodbine (H)

26

11:55 AM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
1:05 PM
3:15PM
4:25 PM
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

Parx

Finger Lakes
Thistledown
Indiana Grand
Louisiana Downs
Presque Isle Downs
Northfield Park (H)
Yonkers (H)
Mountaineer
Pocono Downs (H)
Woodbine (H)

27
Finger Lakes

12:15 PM Delaware Park
12:30 PM Belmont Park
12:40 PM Thistledown
1:05 PM Indiana Grand
3:15PM Louisiana Downs
4:25 PM Presque Isle Downs
5:00 PM Northfield Park (H)
5:50 PM Evangeline
6:00 PM Mountaineer
6:15 PM Delta Downs

12:10 PM

28
Finger Lakes

Delaware Park
Belterra Park
12:30 PM Belmont Park
1:15 PM Gulfstream Park
1:20 PM Arlington
3:00 PM Los Alamitos RC
4:00 PM Churchill Downs
4:25PM Presque Isle Downs
5:00 PM Fair Meadows
5:00 PM Penn National
5:50 PM Evangeline
5:50 PM Yonkers (H)
6:00 PM Charles Town
6:05 PM Prairie Meadows
6:15 PM Delta Downs
6:30 PM Woodbine (H)
6:40 PM Canterbury Park

12:10 PM
12:15 PM
12:20 PM

11:45 AM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
1:05 PM
1:15PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:05PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7.05PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

29

Churchill Downs
Laurel Park
Belterra Park
Indiana Grand
Gulfstream Park
Ruidoso Downs
Woodbine
Belmont Park
Los Alamitos RC
Arlington

Fair Meadows
Penn National
Evangeline
Yonkers (H)
Charles Town
Prairie Meadows
Delta Downs
Meadowlands (H)
Canterbury Park
Woodbine (H)
Albuquerque
Emerald Downs
Los Alamitos

30
11:00 AM Woodbine
11:45 AM Churchill Downs
11:45 AM Gulfstream Park
11:50 AM Monmouth Park
11:55 AM Parx
12:10 PM Laurel Park
12:15 PM Delaware Park
12:20 PM Belterra Park
12:30 PM Belmont Park
12:45 PM Canterbury Park
1:20 PM Arlington
2:00 PM Ruidoso Downs
2:30 PM Los Alamitos RC
2:35PM Lone Star Park
3:15PM Louisiana Downs
5:00 PM Fair Meadows
5:00 PM Penn National
5:00 PM Northfield Park (H)
5:05 PM Indiana Grand
5:50 PM Evangeline
6:00 PM Charles Town
6:00 PM Pocono Downs (H)
6:15 PM Delta Downs
6:15 PM Meadowlands (H)
6:30 PM Woodbine (H)
7:00 PM Emerald Downs
7:05 PM Albuquerque
8:00 PM Los Alamitos

(H) = Harness

Schedule is subject to change.
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